1w
2r
3b

1w
2r
3b

1w
2r
3b

1w
2r
3b
SPLIT
1w
2r
3b

w
2r
3b

w
2r
3b

w
2r
3b

Name

Dustin Arcand
Mitchell Burns

Cooper Hue
Bert Buhler
Doug Hardy

Crystal Drechsler
Joe Rybinski
Jeff Fyfe

Casey Peterson
Clint Salmond
Colin Kilborn

Darryl Burns

Justin Long

Shayne Salmond
Jody Drechsler
Curtis Longman

Shane Hue
Kevin Gareau
Larry Salmond

Carol Hooge
Wayne Salmond
Kain Salmond

B=Barrel
AB=Ahead of Barrel
INT=Interference

Serca Realty
KIIT Fine Arts

Tim Hortons
Robert Dyck Trucking
Swan Wood Shavings

Nipawin Vision Center
Phil & Sons Flooring
Nipawin Rona

APEX Ag & Truck
Bobyk Roofing
Blackrock Asphalt & Paving

Shoal Lake Cree Nation

C & E Transport

Grain Millers

Age of Electric

JMACK Sandblasting
Blackrock Asphalt & Paving
Belle Pulses

West Coast Amusements
Home Hardware

Redhead Equipment

Metis Nation, SK

L=Lane

EASTERN PROFESSIONAL CHARIOT & CHUCKWAGON ASSOCIATION

Day 1
Time

64.63
63.96

63.77
63.66
64.43

63.72
62.82
63.47

59.41
61.12
61.88

65.34

65.06

61.57
61.91
62.78

61.85
61.44
62.73

62.04
61.31
62.11

NIPAWIN CHUCKWAGONS- JULY 21, 22, & 23, 2023
Kelvington Central Equipment ~ C & F Trucking~ R-J Sales & Service
Melody Motors~ Gateway Vet Clinic~ Parkland/Prairie North Coop

Sasktel ~ Grain Millers~

Day 1
Pen.

AB/B

INT/B

INT/B

INT

Rowdy the Racehorse- Nipawin Exhibition

Day 1
Total

69.63
63.96

63.77
63.66
64.43

70.72
62.82
63.47

59.41
61.12
61.88

73.34

65.06

76.57
61.91
67.78

64.85
61.44
62.73

62.04
61.31
62.11

Day 1
Place

19
14

13
12
15

20
10
11

N

21

17

22

18

16

Day 2
Time

Day 2
Pen.

Day 2
Total

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Day 2
Place

Day 3
Time

64.56
63.79

64.58
64.26
64.68

62.21
61.88
60.51

59.25
60.64
61.83

63.33

66.98

60.11
60.49
61.61

62.26
61.10
61.19

60.90
61.51
61.42

Day 3
Pen.

Day 3
Total

64.56
63.79

64.58
64.26
64.68

62.21
61.88
60.51

59.25
60.64
61.83

63.33

69.98

60.11
60.49
61.61

62.26
61.10
61.19

60.90
61.51
61.42

Day 3
Place

19
17

20
18
21

14
13

12

16

22

11

15

3-Day
Total

134.19
127.75

128.35
127.92
129.11

132.93
124.70
123.98

118.66
121.76
123.71

136.67

135.04

136.68
122.40
129.39

127.11
122.54
123.92

122.94
122.82
123.53

3-Day
Place

19
13

15
14
16
18

11
10

21

20

22

17

12



